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Presidential Vote Comparison
General Election 2016 & 2020

State Green Libertarian Constituton Percent of % of 2016 CP
2016 2020 2016 2020 2016 2,020 Total Vote Vote Total

Alabama 9,391 44,467 24,998 ?

Alaska 5,735 ?? 18,725 8,877 3,866 1,120 0.30% 28.97%
Arizona 34,345 106,327 51,465 1,058

Arkansas 9,473 2,978 29,949 13,130 4,613 2,108 0.20% 45.70%
California 278,658 79,544 478,500 184,265 ?

Colorado 38,437 8,984 144,121 52,454 11,699 5,061 0.20% 43.24%
Connecticut 22,841 7,533 48,676 20,220 147

Delaware 6,130 2,139 14,757 5,000 74

Dist of Colum 4,258 1,667 4,906 1,977 ?

Florida 64,399 14,721 207,043 70,324 16,475 3,902 0.10% 23.68%
Georgia 7,674 125,306 62,138 1,110

Hawaii 12,737 3822 15,954 5,539 4,508 931 0.20% 20.65%
Idaho 8,496 0 28,331 16,404 4,403 1,884 0.20% 42.79%
Illinois 76,802 30,176 209,596 65,935 1,138

Indiana 7,841 133,993 58,889 1,937

Towa 11,479 3,075 59,186 19,637 5,335 1,707 0.10% 32.00%
Kansas 23,506 55,406 29,465 646

Kentucky 13,913 53,752 26,234 438

Louisiana 14,031 0 37,978 21,645 3,129 860 0.10% 27.48%
Maine 14,251 8,234 38,105 14,176 333
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Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshir
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont

35,945
47,661
51,463
36,985
3,987
25,419
7,970
8,775

6,496
37,772
9,879
107,935
12,195
3,780
46,271

50,002
49,941

6,220
13,034

15,993
71,558
9,438
6,758

15,476
18,294
13,718
10,028
1,498
8,282

14,202

4,426
25,293
12,195

18,804

11,793

6,907

4,532
33,562
5,053
1,310

79,605
138,018
172,136
112,972

14,435

97,359

28,037

38,946

37,384

30,777

72,477

74,541
176,598
130,126

21,434
174,498

83,481

94,231
146,715

14,746

49,204

20,850

70,397
283,492

39,608

10,078

Sheetl

33,115
45,995
60,381
34,948
8,026
41,269
15,303
20,220
14,783
13,236
31,677
12,585
51,690
48,678
9,393
67,513
24,731
41,401
79,354
5,047
27,916
11,095
29,806
126,149
38,447
3,608
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566

?
16,139
9,456
3,987
13,092
296

?

5,268

6,161
1,514
955

?
1,833
1,887

?

?
21,572
52
5,765
4,064
1584
4,261
8,032
63

7,235

1,279

3,918

3,138

2,954

7,549

5,350

5,551
208

0.10%

0.10%

0.10%

0.20%

0.10%

44.85%

32.08%

29.93%

59.57%

47.95%

0.10% Top vote

0.20%

0.40%
0.10%

337.75%

69.10%
330.16%



Virginia
Washington
West Virgina
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Total

Percent of 2016 Vote

27,638
58,417
8,075
31,072
2,515

1,457,591

118,274

18,181 160,879
2,598 23,004
0 106,674
12,287

389,025 4,488,341 1,849,051

26.69%
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64,839
80,138
10,677
38,491

5,768

41.19%
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?
17,623
3,807
12,162 5,144 0.20%
2,042

203,090 59,899

29.49%

42.30%
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